

DIVING

Results

RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 101

09 MAY 2016 - 19:30

Team Event

REFEREE	LINDBERG Mathz	LEN
ASSISTANT	NOVOTNA Hana	LEN
PANEL		
JUDGE 1	SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik	AUT
JUDGE 2	CHOBANOV Georgi	BUL
JUDGE 3	PIRHONEN Satu	FIN
JUDGE 4	WIERNIUK Anna S.	POL
JUDGE 5	BARTAIA Irakli	GEO
JUDGE 6	PIKTURNIENE Ale	LTU
JUDGE 7	JENSEN Kim Daniel	NOR
RESERVE	STRITT BURK Carmen	SUI

1	BAZHINA Nadezhda MINIBAEV Viktor	RUS	29 DEC 1987	413.30	
2	PROKOPCHUK Iuliia GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	RUS	18 JUL 1991	396.40	16.90
3	WARD Georgia LEE Matthew	UKR	23 OCT 1986	353.85	59.45
4	KHAMULKINA Alena KAPTUR Vadim	GBR	17 AUG 1995	332.70	80.60
5	MARINO Laura ROSSET Matthieu	BLR	24 JUL 1997	329.85	83.45
6	KURJO Maria HAUSDING Patrick	BLR	12 JUL 1987	328.70	84.60
7	EK Ellen TOLVERS Jesper	GER	10 DEC 1989	315.80	97.50
8	BATKI Noemi BENEDETTI Michele	SWE	04 JUL 1997	302.85	110.45
9	AIACOBOAE Mara Elena RONTU Alin Ioan	ITA	12 OCT 1987	288.45	124.85
10	VAN DUIJN Celine VAN ETTEN Joey	ROU	16 NOV 1994	262.45	150.85
		NED	13 SEP 2000		
		NED	04 NOV 1992		
		NED	24 SEP 1993		

DIVING

Results

RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 101
09 MAY 2016 - 19:30

Team Event

REFEREE	LINDBERG Mathz	LEN
ASSISTANT	NOVOTNA Hana	LEN
PANEL		
JUDGE 1	SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik	AUT
JUDGE 2	CHOBANOV Georgi	BUL
JUDGE 3	PIRHONEN Satu	FIN
JUDGE 4	WIERNIUK Anna S.	POL
JUDGE 5	BARTAIA Irakli	GEO
JUDGE 6	PIKTURNIENE Ale	LTU
JUDGE 7	JENSEN Kim Daniel	NOR
RESERVE	STRITT BURK Carmen	SUI

1	BAZHINA Nadezhda <i>MINIBAEV Viktor</i>	RUS	29 DEC 1987																		
		RUS	18 JUL 1991																		
		101B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			45.00		45.00				
		401B	2.0	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5			53.00		98.00					
		205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			67.50		165.50					
		6245D	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			79.20		244.70					
	305B	3.0	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			66.00		310.70						
	5255B	3.6	10.0	9.5	10	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5			102.60		413.30						
2	PROKOPCHUK Iuliia <i>GORSHKOVOZOV Aleksandr</i>	UKR	23 OCT 1986																		
		UKR	18 JUL 1991																		
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			47.00		47.00					
		201B	2.0	3.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			52.00		99.00					
		407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			76.50		175.50					
		626C	3.3	10.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		P	49.50		225.00					
	109C	3.7	10.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0			96.20		321.20						
	5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			75.20		396.40				16.90		
3	WARD Georgia <i>LEE Matthew</i>	GBR	17 AUG 1995																		
		GBR	05 MAR 1998																		
		301B	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			40.00		40.00					
		103B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			43.00		83.00					
		407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	10	9.0	9.0	9.0			86.40		169.40					
		207C	3.3	10.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			57.75		227.15					
	5152B	3.0	3.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			67.50		294.65						
	6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			59.20		353.85				59.45		
4	KHAMULKINA Alena <i>KAPTUR Vadim</i>	BLR	24 JUL 1997																		
		BLR	12 JUL 1987																		
		103B	2.0	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			48.00		48.00					
		612B	2.0	10.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			42.00		90.00					
		205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			58.50		148.50					
		5253B	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			59.20		207.70					
	405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			57.00		264.70						
	307C	3.4	10.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	3.0	7.0			68.00		332.70				80.60		
5	MARINO Laura <i>ROSSET Matthieu</i>	FRA	02 JUL 1993																		
		FRA	26 MAY 1990																		
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			47.00		47.00					
		301B	2.0	10.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			42.00		89.00					
		407C	3.2	10.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			52.80		141.80					
		109C	3.8	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			87.40		229.20					
	6243D	3.2	10.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			48.00		277.20						
	5156B	3.9	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			52.65		329.85				83.45		

RNK	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	KURJO Maria HAUSDING Patrick	GER	10 DEC 1989															
		GER	09 MAR 1989															
		201B	2.0	3.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			40.00		40.00	
		403B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5				49.00		89.00	
		6243D	3.2	10.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5				46.40		135.40	
		307B	3.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5				83.60		219.00	
		5253B	3.2	10.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0				43.20		262.20	
109C	3.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5				66.50		328.70	84.60		
7	EK Ellen TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 JUL 1997															
		SWE	04 FEB 1993															
		301B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0				40.00		40.00	
		612B	2.0	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5				47.00		87.00	
		205B	2.9	10.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5				46.40		133.40	
		407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5				74.80		208.20	
		107B	3.0	10.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0				34.50		242.70	
5253B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0				73.10		315.80	97.50		
8	BATKI Noemi BENEDETTI Michele	ITA	12 OCT 1987															
		ITA	17 DEC 1984															
		201B	2.0	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0				46.00		46.00	
		612B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5				51.00		97.00	
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5				67.50		164.50	
		307C	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0				36.75		201.25	
		407C	3.2	10.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5				33.60		234.85	
5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0				68.00		302.85	110.45		
9	AIACOBOAE Mara Elena RONTU Alin Ioan	ROU	16 NOV 1994															
		ROU	13 SEP 2000															
		301C	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0				24.00		24.00	
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5				39.00		63.00	
		405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0				47.25		110.25	
		5253B	3.2	10.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.5				43.20		153.45	
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0				63.00		216.45	
6243D	3.2	10.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0				72.00		288.45	124.85		
10	VAN DUIJN Celine VAN ETEN Joey	NED	04 NOV 1992															
		NED	24 SEP 1993															
		401B	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0				35.00		35.00	
		201B	2.0	10.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5				34.00		69.00	
		5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5				52.80		121.80	
		107B	3.1	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5				27.90		149.70	
		6243D	3.2	10.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	6.0				48.00		197.70	
307C	3.5	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0				64.75		262.45	150.85		

DIVING

Event Summary

RNK	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	TOTAL	GAP	POINTS
Team Event						
1	BAZHINA Nadezhda	RUS	29 DEC 1987	413.30		13.00
	MINIBAEV Viktor	RUS	18 JUL 1991			13.00
2	PROKOPCHUK Iuliia	UKR	23 OCT 1986	396.40	16.90	11.00
	GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	18 JUL 1991			11.00
3	WARD Georgia	GBR	17 AUG 1995	353.85	59.45	10.00
	LEE Matthew	GBR	05 MAR 1998			10.00
4	KHAMULKINA Alena	BLR	24 JUL 1997	332.70	80.60	9.00
	KAPTUR Vadim	BLR	12 JUL 1987			9.00
5	MARINO Laura	FRA	02 JUL 1993	329.85	83.45	8.00
	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	26 MAY 1990			8.00
6	KURJO Maria	GER	10 DEC 1989	328.70	84.60	7.00
	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989			7.00
7	EK Ellen	SWE	04 JUL 1997	315.80	97.50	6.00
	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993			6.00
8	BATKI Noemi	ITA	12 OCT 1987	302.85	110.45	5.00
	BENEDETTI Michele	ITA	17 DEC 1984			5.00
9	AIACOBOAE Mara Elena	ROU	16 NOV 1994	288.45	124.85	4.00
	RONTU Alin Ioan	ROU	13 SEP 2000			4.00
10	VAN DUIJN Celine	NED	04 NOV 1992	262.45	150.85	3.00
	VAN ETTEN Joey	NED	24 SEP 1993			3.00

Nations Results

1	RUS	RUSSIA	26.00
2	UKR	UKRAINE	22.00
3	GBR	GREAT BRITAIN	20.00
4	BLR	BELARUS	18.00
5	FRA	FRANCE	16.00
6	GER	GERMANY	14.00
7	SWE	SWEDEN	12.00
8	ITA	ITALY	10.00
9	ROU	ROMANIA	8.00
10	NED	NETHERLANDS	6.00